

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2426/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 14/10/2004 in GA No. 3015/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RANDHIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

(Mentioned By)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

)

)NP

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let copy of the investigation report be supplied to learned counsel for the petitioner.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Khushi Ram

]

ster

Court Master

Court Ma