

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2426/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2004 in GA No. 3015/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RANDHIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. documents on r
ecord and
office report)

Date: 15/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State of U.P. prays for and is granted two weeks' time

to file the detailed report as submitted by C.B.C.I.D.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master